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Classifica

I E

NumFis

1

Cognome

1

[FS I \S]

O 0 3 & W

716505
704837
716426
713654
696538
705440
705703
712857
718205

SCHILLACI
ROMANO

DI VITA

CAMIOLO

GRAVINA
SBRIGLIONE CICERO
PATANE'

FORTUNA

PITICCHIO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

ANNA

MARIA SOPHIE

ANNA

SARA

ADA MARIA CARLOTTA
ILARIA PIA

GINEVRA

GAIA

IRENE RITA

Del

24/07/13
08/04/13
18/12/13
29/01/13
18/05/13
24/10/13
30/06/13
06/02/13
14/02/13
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Sicilia - 1" Prova under 14

San Cataldo (CL) - 1" Prova under 14
Stampa: 15/10/2023 16:07

Denominazione

CATANIA SCHERMA

CATANIA SCHERMA

CUS CATANIA

SCHERMA AUGUSTA

CUS CATANIA

RAMACCA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CATANIA FENCING CLUB

CUS CATANIA

Tesis, i



